
Thursday 7 December 2023 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 108
Members: 106

Visitors: 2
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Todd Crumpton [01840]A Grade 20.00
Jennifer Noden [05145]B Grade 20.00
Paul Apter [00240]C Grade 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Todd Crumpton [01840]Winner 60.006 41
Stuart Porteous [17640]Runner-up 40.0011 40
Greg Stephenson [08668]3rd Place 30.005 39

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jennifer Noden [05145]Winner 60.0018 38
Glenn Bass [13220]Runner-up 40.0014 38
Ken Lillyman [04377]3rd Place 30.0014 37

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Paul Apter [00240]Winner 60.0024 43
Barry Angus [02521]Runner-up 40.0024 41
Les Carroll [26901]3rd Place 30.0025 41

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Stephen Leaudais [11912]NTP 2nd 4
Alan Puffett [05847]NTP 10th 4
Rory Finn [24449]NTP 13th 4
Peter J Wrightson [13321]NTP 15th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Adam Bech [07693]D/P 3rd 4
Greg Stephenson [08668]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Paul Apter [00240] 24 43 1
2 Barry Angus [02521] 24 41 1
3 Todd Crumpton [01840] 6 41 1
4 Les Carroll [26901] 25 41 1
5 Glenn Hazlewood [29198] 20 41 1
6 Darrell Nicholson [01956] 27 41 1
7 Stuart Porteous [17640] 11 40 1
8 Greg Stephenson [08668] 5 39 1
9 Jennifer Noden [05145] 18 38 1
10 Glenn Bass [13220] 14 38 1
11 Liam Sulley [21519] 5 37 1
12 Ken Lillyman [04377] 14 37 1
13 Terry Bowman [05136] 14 37 1
14 Peter Keogh [12923] 6 37 1
15 Robert McLaren [02147] 13 37 1
16 Wayne Cobb [03644] 9 37 1
17 Timothy Haughee [10936] 19 37 1
18 Russell Gilroy [24638] 21 36 1
19 Maurice Stewartson [07352] 21 36 1
20 John Egan [11356] 19 36 1
21 Jason Angus [29197] 14 36 1
22 Brae Dawson [23188] 6 36 1
23 Murray Feeney [03024] 15 36 1
24 Glyn Leyshon [15593] 21 35 1
25 Lou Delvento [01377] 19 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 15 35 1
27 William Stahlhut [06816] 6 35 1
28 Justin Castle (from Georges River GC) 3 35 1
29 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 4 35 1
30 Robert Zionzee [13702] 7 35 1
31 Michael King [13717] 12 35 1
32 Phil Castle [01259] 23 35 1
33 Adam Bech [07693] 2 35 1
34 Rory Finn [24449] 13 34 1
35 Kenneth Rankin [00294] 18 34 1
36 Frank Arena [07569] 16 34 1


